
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
82 
93 
69 
18 

110 
4 

70 
21 

Name 
Luigi BOZZI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Riccardo VECCHI 
Nicola REGONINI 
Trento BALDI 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 

Model/Engine 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Total points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

M1.  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

G2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 
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4° Round Trofei Moto 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Riepilogativa Rookies 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 
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